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August 1,2010 

Ann Cole, Commission Clerk 
Office of Commission Clerk 
Florida Public Service Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. 
Tallahassee, Florida 32399 

Re: Price Index 2010 

To whom it may concern: 

Enclosed you will find the following documents for the 201 0 price index application, pursuant to 
367.081 (4) (a) of the Florida Statutes & Rule 25-30.420 of the Florida Administrative code. 

1. 
2 
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4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 

2010 Price Index Application 
Revised Tariff Sheet 18.0 

81h Revised Tariff Sheet 17.0 
Notice to customers 
Statement of Quality of Service 
Affirmation on rate of return 
Annualized Revenue Worksheet 

9th 

If you require additional information, please contact me. 


